

For Immediate Release

Digital Watchdog[®] Increases MEGApix[®] CaaS[™] Storage Options

New All-in-One 'Camera as a System' models provide 512GB and 1TB onboard storage options for more days of retention.



DW[®] MEGApix[®] CaaS[™] bullet IP cameras.

Cerritos, CA (May 18, 2022) – <u>Digital Watchdog® (DW)</u>, the industry leader in digital recorders, surveillance cameras, peripherals and related management software, announces the expansion of storage capacity in our MEGApix CaaS IP cameras. All new and existing "Camera as a System" all-in-one models with DW Spectrum IPVMS pre-installed now support 512GB and 1TB local storage options for recording. The bullet models (DWC-MB44WiAC, DWC-MB44Wi650C and DWC-MB44LPRC) are available for now.

DW's CaaS edge solutions allow business owners to set up a complete single- or multi-site surveillance system with **no additional server or NVR required** (up to 30 CaaS systems can easily be merged using DW Spectrum IPVMS). These all-in-one systems operate as edge recorders, storing high-definition IP video locally. With up to 1TB of local storage, users can configure their CaaS cameras for up to 60 days of video retention before the storage is at capacity, allowing companies to comply with video retention policies without the need

Press Release

for a dedicated server. CaaS products can easily be managed via the full-featured DW Spectrum IPVMS server program preinstalled.

"With support for larger storage capacity and the ease-of-use DW Spectrum provides for setup and management, our CaaS cameras are feature-rich and cost-effective solutions for small businesses," said Mark Espenschied, Director of Marketing, DW. "The simplicity of merging systems in DW Spectrum is one of the software's most dynamic features. A small business with up to 30 locations can easily manage all their CaaS cameras in a single interface, with each location delivering up to 60 days of recording on the camera."

To learn more about MEGApix CaaS all-in-one solutions <u>click here</u>. To learn more about all of DW's industry-leading video surveillance products, visit us at <u>www.digital-watchdog.com</u>.

ABOUT DIGITAL WATCHDOG

Founded in 1988, DW[®] is a leading manufacturer of NDAA/TAA compliant complete surveillance solutions, offering stunning image quality, advanced hardware capabilities, superior video management, reliable customer support and the lowest total cost of deployment for IP megapixel, Universal HD over Coax[®] megapixel and legacy analog applications. DW's catalog includes an NDAA-compliant elevated skin temperature system, illuminators and motion detectors. With offices in Cerritos, California and Tampa, Florida, and manufacturing facilities in Seoul, Korea, DW is committed to delivering powerful security solutions to its customers worldwide.

XXX

For Images or More Information:

Mark Espenschied Director of Marketing DW® Complete Surveillance Solutions marke@digital-watchdog.com Toll-Free: 866.446.3595 x283 www.digital-watchdog.com

Phone: 866.446.3595 / Fax: 813.888.9262